Post Graduate Department of Punjabi, University of Jammu, Jammu.

NOTICE

It is notified for the information of all candidate who have applied to appear in the Ph.D. entrance test in the subject Punjabi that the test is scheduled to be held on Monday, 18th September, 2023 at 10.00 am in the department. All the candidates are required to report for the entrance test at 09.30 am in the department.

No.PGD/Pbi/23/371-374 Dated: 14-09-2023

Copy to the:

(Prof. Baljeet Kour) Head. J P.G. Deptt. of Punjabi University of Jammu, Jammu,

1. Dean Academic Affairs, University of Jammu for inf.

2. Director Centre for IT enable services, University of Jammu for uploading on the University website.

3. Notice Board.

4. Dr. Pritam Singh, Asstt. Professor, Superintendent of the examination.